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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
26/12/2025

To date
26/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 26/12/2025 SHIHABUDHEEN P V SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

PULLARA VALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

PANTHAVOOR, 
ALAMKODE, 

ALAMKODE, 679585, 
PONNANI

  

2 26/12/2025 MUSBIRA  C P MOIDEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

CHEENIKKAPARAMBIL, 
POTTUR, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
MUDUR, 679578, 

PONNANI

  

3 26/12/2025 SHAMSU 
PALLIYAKAYIL

MUHAMMEDALI 
(FTHR)

PALLIYAKAYIL 
HOUSE, 

PADATHAKAYIL 
ROAD, 

VELIYANKODE, 
GRAMAM, 679579, 

PONNANI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

4 26/12/2025 UMMUKKULSU K SHAKEERUDHEEN  K 
S (HSBN)

KOTTUSHALIL 
HOUSE, 

THRIKKANAPURAM, 
TAVANUR, 

THRIKKANAPURAM 
SOUTH, 679582, 

PONNANI

  

5 26/12/2025 SHAIMA SIDHICK C AFSATH (MTHR) CHITTOTHAYIL, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 
679580, PONNANI

  

6 26/12/2025 HARSHAD K M MUHAMMED  K V 
(FTHR)

KANIKALLUVALAPPIL, 
ERAVARAMKKUNNU, 

ALAMCODE, 
OTHALOOR, 679591, 

PONNANI

  

7 26/12/2025 ADHIL  K V MOIDUTTY (FTHR) KODAKKATTUVALAPPIL, 
KALLURMMA, 

NANNAMMUKKU, 
NANNAMMUKKU, 
679575, PONNANI

  

8 26/12/2025 AYSHA HIBA A SAMEER  A (FTHR) ALINGAL, 
THAVALAKKULAM, 

VELIYANKODE, 
VELIYANKODE P O, 

679579, PONNANI

  

9 26/12/2025 POOLANTHARAKKAL 
ALIYE 

MOIDUNNI (FTHR) POOLANTHARAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KODATHOOR, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 
679580, PONNANI

  

10 26/12/2025 sainudheen p abdumusaliyar (FTHR) PULIYAPURATH, 
PARICHAKAM, 
MARANCHERY, 
MARANCHERY, 
679581, PONNANI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

11 26/12/2025 RAJILA V BAVA (FTHR) 38/53, 
KAMMALIKKANAKATH  

HOUSE, 
THEKKEPPURAM, 

PONNANI SOUTH PO, 
679586, PONNANI

  

12 26/12/2025 SHAHANA A U SIHAB T S (HSBN) THOTTUMGAL, 
NAYARANGADI, 

PONNANI, PONNANI, 
679577, PONNANI

  

13 26/12/2025 RAJAN P CHANGAN (FTHR) PARIYATHADATHIL 
HOUSE, 

PERUMUKKU, 
ALANKODE, 

ALANKODE, 679585, 
PONNANI

  

14 26/12/2025 HAREESE K  HYDER K (FTHR) KOYYAKKATTAYIL 
HOUSE, AYIROOR, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 

AYIROOR P O, 
679580, PONNANI

  

15 26/12/2025 UMMUSALMA P I HASHIM K (HSBN) KADAPPURATHAKATH, 
THAVALAKKULAM, 

VELIYANKODE, 
VELIYANKODE, 
679579, PONNANI

  

16 26/12/2025 AYISHA LATHEEF (FTHR) KURIYAMAKKANAKATH 
HOUSE, HOSPITAL 
ROAD, PONNANI 

NAGARAM, 
PONNANI 

NAGARAM, 679583, 
PONNANI

  

17 26/12/2025 NIHAL  K V MOIDUTTY (FTHR) KODAKKATTU 
VALAPIL, 

KALLURMMA, 
NANNAMMUKKU, 
NANNAMMUKKU, 
679575, PONNANI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

18 26/12/2025 MARAKKAR 
RINSHAD M 

HAMEED (FTHR) MANGOTTIL, 
KARUKATHIRUTHY, 
PONNANI, PONNANI, 

679577, PONNANI

  

19 26/12/2025 MARIYAMMA 
JOSEPH 

JOSEPH (HSBN) MUNDAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PERUMPADAPPA, 
PERUMPADAPPA, 
PERUMPADAPPA, 
679580, PONNANI

  

20 26/12/2025 fathima abdul majeed (FTHR) illathel, panambad, 
purangu, purangu, 
679584, ponnani

  

21 26/12/2025 vaishakh P JYOTHI PRAKASH 
(FTHR)

266-A/PALAKKAVIL, 
CHERAVALLUR, 

PERUMPADAPPU, 
CHERAVALLUR, 
679575, PONNANI

  

22 26/12/2025 SABIK RAHMAN HAMZA (FTHR) 38/286, 
KAMMALIKKANAKATH 

HOUSE, 
THEKKEPURAM, 

PONNANI SOUTH PO, 
679586, PONNANI

  

23 26/12/2025 HAFSAL FATHIMA M (MTHR) Alathodiyil House, 
Mulamukku, 

Veliyancode, Pazhanji, 
679579, Ponnani

  

24 26/12/2025 SAMEENA K ABOOBAKER K 
(FTHR)

KURIYAMAKKANAKATH, 
AZHEEKKAL, 

PONNANI, PONNANI 
NAGARAM, 679583, 

PONNANI

  

25 26/12/2025 ALMISHAL P V   NASSAR (FTHR) PANIKKAVEETTIL  
HOUSE, 

KOLLAMPADI, 
PONNANI, PONNANI, 

679577, PONNANI

  



Dec 27, 2025, 7:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

26 26/12/2025 DIYA NAZNIN AZIF K (FTHR) SALAFI MANZIL, 
PATHODY ROAD, 
CHANTHAPPADI, 
PONNANI, 679577, 

PONNANI

  

27 26/12/2025 JUSAINA NASRIN P V MUHAMMED (FTHR) PULLOORU 
VALAPPIL, 

KALACHAL, 
ALAMCODE, 

ALAMCODE, 679585, 
PONNANI

  

28 26/12/2025 MUBASHIRA U T AYOOB (FTHR) UNNITHARAYANTE, 
MEENTHERUVU, 

PONNANI, PONNANI 
NAGARAM, 679583, 

PONNANI

  

29 26/12/2025 SUMAYYA LATHEEF (HSBN) KURIYAMAKKANAKATH 
HOUSE, HOSPITAL 
ROAD, PONNANI 

NAGARAM, 
PONNANI 

NAGARAM, 679583, 
PONNANI

  

30 26/12/2025 AYSHA ABDUL 
KADAR 

ABDUL KADHAR 
(FTHR)

06/347 THALAYINA 
PARAMBIL, 
THALAYINA 
PARAMBIL, 
ALANKODE, 

ALANKODE, 679585, 
PONNANI

  

31 26/12/2025 HASHIM K HAMSA K (FTHR) KADAPPURATHAKATH, 
THAVALAKKULAM, 

VELIYANKODE, 
VELIYANKODE PO, 

679579, PONNANI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

32 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED KUTTY SULAIKHA (WIFE) THEKKEKKARA, 
CHIYYANOOR, 
ALAMKODE, 

ALAMCODE, 679585, 
PONNANI

  

33 26/12/2025 RASIYA MOIDEEN (HSBN) THAIVALAPPIL, 
PUDUPONNANI, 

PONNANI, PONNANI 
SOUTH, 679586, 

PONNANI

  

34 26/12/2025 FATHIMA LENA P M SALEEM  P A (FTHR) PUTHAN 
PEEDIKAYIL, 

OTHALUR, 
ALAMCODE, 

OTHALUR, 679591, 
PONNANI

  

35 26/12/2025 AYSHA SAFA SAKEER (FTHR) KALAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KODATHOOR, 
PERUMPADAPPA, 
PERUMPADAPPU 

POST, 679580, 
PONNANI

  

36 26/12/2025 ATHUL KRISHNA V P PREM KUMAR V K 
(FTHR)

06/
VELAYATHIKKODE, 

PALLIKKARA, 
NANNAMMUKKU, 
NANNAMMUKKU, 
679575, PONNANI

  

37 26/12/2025 MOHAMMED SAJIR KABEER K V (FTHR) KOTHAVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

KANHIRAMUKKU, 
MARANCHERI, 

KANHIRAMUKKU, 
679584, PONNANI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

38 26/12/2025 ABDUSSALAM K IBRAHIM KUTTY 
(FTHR)

KOLAJIYARAKATH, 
AZHIKKAL, 

PONNANI, PONNANI 
NAGARAM, 679583, 

PONNANI

  

39 26/12/2025 RISANA K  KUNJIMUHAMMAD 
(FTHR)

KAYANAYIL HOUSE, 
VELIYANCODE, 
VELIYANCODE, 

GRAMAM, 679579, 
PONNANI

  

40 26/12/2025 SREEJA M K RANJIN  T N (HSBN) THEKKATH 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

THEYYANGAD, 
PONNANI, PONNANI, 

679577, PONNANI

  

41 26/12/2025 SHAMIYA PARVIN MUSTHAQE O N 
(FTHR)

OTHALAKKATTU 
NACHU VEETTIL, 
THEYYANGAD, 

PONNANI, PONNANI, 
679577, PONNANI

  

42 26/12/2025 KAYYAMOL MUHAMMADALI 
(HSBN)

THEKKOTT  HOUSE, 
BEACH ROAD, 

PERUMBADAPPU, 
PALAPETTY, 679579, 

PONNANI

  

43 26/12/2025 RASHIDA  P P MUHAMMED RAFI 
(HSBN)

KANNATH, 
VELLANCHERY, 

TAVANUR, 
THRIKKANAPURAM, 

679573, PONNANI

  

44 26/12/2025 HISANA PARVEEN  K MUHAMMED ANAS 
(HSBN)

17/100 
KODUVAYOORAYIL 

HOUSE, 
AYYOTTICHIRA, 

VELIANCODE, 
GRAMAM, 679579, 

PONNANI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

45 26/12/2025 YOONAS YOOSAF (FTHR) VALIYAVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

KARUKATHIRUTHI, 
EZHUVATHIRUTHI, 
PONNANI, 679577, 

PONNANI

  

46 26/12/2025 Najmath Gafoor (HSBN) Chettarayil, 
eramangalam, 
veliyamcode, 

eramangalam, 679587, 
ponnani

  

47 26/12/2025 MUBASIRA P V HAMSA (FTHR) PADINCHARA 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

ESWARAMANGALAM, 
KALADY, 

ESWARAMANGALAM, 
679573, PONNANI

  

48 26/12/2025 PREMA PURUSHOTHAMAN 
(HSBN)

GANADIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PUZHAMBRAM, 
EZHUVATHIRUTHY, 

EDAPPAL, 679576, 
PONNANI

  

49 26/12/2025 NEBEEL MOHAMED MOHAMMED (FTHR) CHANNANATH 
HOUSE, 

PERUMPADAPPA, 
PERUMPADAPPA, 
PERUMPADAPPA, 
679580, PONNANI

  

50 26/12/2025 ADILA P ASIF M V (HSBN) MAYINVEETTIL, 
NELLISSERY, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
SUKAPURAM, 

679576, PONNANI

  

51 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SHABEEB K

SHAMSUDHEEN K 
(FTHR)

KUNNIKKALAKATH 
HOUSE, CHANA 

ROAD, PONNANI, 
PONNANI P O, 

679577, PONNANI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

52 26/12/2025 RASIYA ABOOBACKER 
(HSBN)

KUNNAPPULLI, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 
679580, PONNANI

  

53 26/12/2025 FASILA P P ABIDU (HSBN) PUTHANPURAYIL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHUPONNANI, 
PONNANI SOUTH, 
PONNANI SOUTH, 
679586, PONNANI

  

54 26/12/2025 SHAJITHA C A KADEEJAKUTTY 
(MTHR)

CHENIYAMPARAMABIL 
HOUSE, 

NANNAMMUKKU 
SOUTH, 

NANNAMMUKKU, 
NANNAMMUKKU 

SOUTH, 679575, 
PONNANI

  

55 26/12/2025 RASHID MUSTAFA  
KALLATTEL (FTHR)

KALLATTEL HOUSE, 
CHERAVALLUR, 

PERUMPADAPPU, 
CHERAVALLUR, 
679575, PONNANI

  

56 26/12/2025 FATHIMATH RENA  
K U

MUHAMMED 
NABEEL K P (HSBN)

KOYALIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHIYYANOOR, 
ALAMCODE, 

KOKKUR, 679591, 
PONNANI

  

57 26/12/2025 NISHI P V MAJEED (HSBN) MARAKKARAKATH 
HOUSE, 

PALAPPETTY, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 
KURANJIYOOR, 
679579, PONNANI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

58 26/12/2025 HANNA T A ALI  (FTHR) THIRUMANGALATH, 
PALLIKKARA, 

NANNAMUKKU, 
NANNAMUKKU, 
679575, PONNANI

  

59 26/12/2025 SNEHANJALI A T DINESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

ALAMGODE 
THARAYIL HOUSE, 

NAITHALLUR, 
ESWARAMANGALAM 

P O, 
EZHUVATHIRUTHY, 

ESWARAMANGALAM 
P O, 679573, PONNANI

  

60 26/12/2025 FATHIMA SAHLA  M I ISMAEEL (FTHR) 532, NANNAMUKKU, 
NANNAMUKKU, 
NANNAMUKKU, 
679575, PONNANI

  

61 26/12/2025 SAKEER ABDULLAKUTTY 
(FTHR)

PADINGARAPPATT 
HOUSE, MARAKKAM 

VALAPP, 
VANDIPPETTA, 

PONNANI, 679577, 
PONNANI

  

62 26/12/2025 JUNAIDA MANAF (HSBN) THARAYIL KAYIL, 
KARUKATHIRUTHY, 
PONNANI, PONNANI, 

679577, PONNANI

  

63 26/12/2025 SONY  JOSEPH JOSEPH M J (FTHR) MUNDAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PERUMBADAPPU, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 
679580, PONNANI

  

64 26/12/2025 NANDAKISHOR C R RAVI (FTHR) CHEERAMBATHEL 
HOUSE, PAZHANJI, 

VELIYANKODE, 
PAZHANJI, 679579, 

PONNANI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

65 26/12/2025 FATHIMA HIDA K U UMMER K V (FTHR) KOTHODATH 
VALAPPIL, 

CHELAKADAVU, 
NANNAMUKKU, 
MOOKKUTHALA, 
679574, PONNANI

  

66 26/12/2025 ANIL KUMAR K V ARAMUGHAN (FTHR) KOTTERI VALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

KOTHAMUKKU, 
VELIYANCODE, 

GRAMAM, 
VELIYANCODE, 

GRAMAM, 679579, 
PONNANI

  

67 26/12/2025 HAIRUNNISA P V MUHAMMED FARIS 
V P (HSBN)

VATTAPARAMBIL, 
PONNANI NEAR ISS 

SCHOOL 
ERIKKAMANNA, 

PONNANI, PONNANI, 
679577, PONNANI

  

68 26/12/2025 DHIYA JAFAR JAFAR SADIK P 
(FTHR)

NAKKOLAKKAL 
HOUSE, AYIROOR, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 
AYIROOR, 679580, 

PONNANI

  

69 26/12/2025 SAVULU JAMALUDDIN (HSBN) ADANASSERI, 
KADAVANAD, 

PONNANI, PONNANI 
SOUTH, 679586, 

PONNANI

  

70 26/12/2025 SHAREEF 
KUNNATHAKATH 

ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

KUNNATHAKATH 
HOUSE, 

ERIKKAMANNA, 
PONNANI, 

CHANTHAPADI, 
679577, PONNANI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

71 26/12/2025 FAMITHA SHIRIN FAISAL (FTHR) PONNACHAN 
VALAPPIL, 

CHERAVALLUR, 
PERUMBADAPPU, 
CHERUVALLUR, 
679575, PONNANI

  

72 26/12/2025 BAVA ABOOBECKER (FTHR) 38/53, VELLAYIL 
HOUSE, 

THAKKEPPURAM, 
PONNANI SOUTH PO, 

679586, PONNANI

  

73 26/12/2025 JOSEPH  M J JOSEPH (FTHR) MUNDACKAL, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 
679580, PONNANI

  

74 26/12/2025 MUSHRIFA K A MUHAMMED 
SHAMEER (HSBN)

MANOORAYIL, 
MARANCHERY, 
MARANCHERY, 
MARANCHERY, 
679581, PONNANI

  

75 26/12/2025 ABIDHA K HAMEED (HSBN) KEEDATHAYIL, 
PUTHUPONNANI, 

PONNANI, PONNANI 
SOUTH, 679586, 

PONNANI

  

76 26/12/2025 SHAMEEMA JASMIN 
K V 

MUJEEB K V (FTHR) KARUPPAM 
VEETTIL, 

EZHUVATHIRUTHY, 
PONNANI, PONNANI, 

679577, PONNANI

  

77 26/12/2025 ANSAR K ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

KUNNAPPULLI 
HOUSE, 

PRUMPADAPPU, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 
679580, PONNANI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

78 26/12/2025 FATHIMMA KADER (HSBN) CHAYAKKARANTE 
HOUSE, 

NALAMKALLU, 
PONNANI, PONNANI 

SOUTH, 679586, 
PONNANI

  

79 26/12/2025 RAFEEDA SALAM (HSBN) MATTERINALAKATH, 
CHANA ROAD, 

PONNANI, PONNANI, 
679577, PONNANI

  

80 26/12/2025 SAFA E V ASHRAF (FTHR) BAITH AL 
BARAKATH HOUSE, 

THRIKKAVU, 
PONNANI, PONNANI, 

679577, PONNANI

  

81 26/12/2025 ABOOTHAHIR FARISA (WIFE) MENOTH, 
PERUMBADAPPU, 
PERUMBADAPPU, 
PERUMBADAPPU, 
679580, PONNANI

  

82 26/12/2025 DEVIKA A S SUNIL A R (FTHR) AYYAVALAPPIL, 
KALLURMA, 

NANNAMUKKU, 
NANNAMUKKU 
SOUTH, 679575, 

PONNANI

  

83 26/12/2025 RAGEND MENON  DINESH T P (FTHR) ASWATHI, 
CHIYYANOOR, 

ALAMCODE, 
KOKKUR, 679591, 

PONNANI

  

84 26/12/2025 SREELATHA K UNNIKRISHNAN E S 
(HSBN)

KUNNISSERI, 
PALLIKKARA, 

NANNAMMUKKU, 
NANNAMMUKKU, 
679575, PONNANI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

85 26/12/2025 MOHAMMED AJMAL 
P P

ABDU REHIMAN 
(FTHR)

PUTHAN PURAYIL, 
NEAR R V HALL, 

PONNANI, PONNANI, 
679577, PONNANI

  

86 26/12/2025 NIDHEESH M MOHANDAS M 
(FTHR)

MURINJAYAKKAL, 
ESWARAMANGALAM, 

PONNANI, 
ESWARAMANGALAM, 

679573, PONNANI

  

87 26/12/2025 MOHAMMED SINAN 
K 

HAMZA (FTHR) 5/580 KIZHINHALIL, 
CHANGARAMKULAM, 

NANNAMMUKKU, 
NANNAMMUKKU, 
679575, PONNANI

  

88 26/12/2025 AMRUTHA A P JAYAN A P (FTHR) ATTEPARAMBIL, 
EZHUVATHIRUTHY, 
EZHUVATHIRUTHY, 

PONNANI, 679577, 
PONNANI

  

89 26/12/2025 HASNA P V USMAN P V (FTHR) PEREOTH VALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

KARUKATHIRUTHI, 
PONNANI, PONNANI, 

679577, PONNANI

  

90 26/12/2025 NAMEERA MOINUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

ARAKKAL HOUSE, 
KOLLANPADI, 

PONNANI, 
KADAVANAD P O, 
679586, PONNANI

  

91 26/12/2025 NABEESA HUSSAIN (HSBN) 14/VELLATTU 
VALAPPIL, 

KANHIYOOR, 
NANNAMMUKKU, 

MOOKUTHALA, 
679574, PONNANI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

92 26/12/2025 FARSHIDHA P SADIQUE (FTHR) PAZHAYA 
PURAKKAL HOUSE, 

NAER BADAR PALLI, 
PONNANI, PONNANI 
NAGARAM, 679583, 

PONNANI

  

93 26/12/2025 Kammu MOHAMMEDUNNY 
(FTHR)

THAVAYIL, 
ERAMANGALAM, 
VELIYANCODE, 

ERAMANGALAM, 
679587, PONNANI

  

94 26/12/2025 ATHIL T T NASAR (FTHR) THEKKAYIL, 
PARICHAKAM, 
MARANCHERY, 
MARANCHERY, 
679581, PONNANI

  

95 26/12/2025 NAJUMUDHEEN P MOIDEEN (FTHR) 44-PAREECHINTE, 
PUTHUPONNANI, 

PONNANI, PONNANI 
SOUTH, 679586, 

PONNANI

  

96 26/12/2025 ASWATHI O S SREENIVASAN O S 
(FTHR)

OVATT HOUSE, 
PANAMPAD, 

MARANCHERY, 
PURANGU, 679584, 

PONNANI

  

97 26/12/2025 THESNIM  P MUHAMMED HARIS 
M P  (HSBN)

9/179, Thavalakunnu, 
perumpadappu, 

Perumbadappu, 679580, 
ponnani

  

98 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED ASLAM 
P P 

AKBAR ALI (FTHR) PUTHAN PURAYIL, 
NEAR FIRE STATION, 
PONNANI, PONNANI 
SOUTH P O, 679586, 

PONNANI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

99 26/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
NABEEL C M 

KHADER (FTHR) CHATHAMANGALATH, 
MARAMUTTAM, 
MARANCHERI, 

PURANGU, 679584, 
PONNANI

  

100 26/12/2025 ANAMIKA K PARTHIPAN (FTHR) KARUTHEDATH 
HOUSE, 

ESWARAMANGALAM, 
PONNANI, 

ESWARAMANGALAM 
POST, 679573, 

PONNANI

  

101 26/12/2025 THASLEEMA SIDDIQUE (FTHR) ABOOBACKER 
VEETTIL, 

VANDIPETTA, 
PONNANI, PONNANI, 

679577, PONNANI

  

102 26/12/2025 FOUSIYA V M MUHAMMAD (FTHR) VALIYA VEETTIL, 
KOLIKKARA, 
ALAMCODE, 

OTHALUR, 679591, 
PONNANI

  

103 26/12/2025 KRITHUBARNA VEALAYUDAN 
(FTHR)

ERATTU, 
KAZHIRAMUKKU, 
KANHIRAMUKKU, 
KANHIRAMUKKU, 
679584, PONNANI

  

104 26/12/2025 ABDURAHIMAN IBRAHIM (FTHR) PARAPPURATH 
HOUSE, PURANGU, 

PURANGU, 
PURANGU P O, 

679584, PONNANI

  

105 26/12/2025 THAHIRA P V MOHAMED 
OTHALAKATTIL 

(HSBN)

OTHALAKKATTIL, 
VELIYANCODE, 
VELIYANCODE, 
VELIYANCODE, 
679579, PONNANI

  



Dec 27, 2025, 7:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

106 26/12/2025 SAFIR P MUHAMMED (FTHR) PALLIYIL, 
KANHIRAMUKKU, 

MARANCHERI, 
KANHIRAMUKKU, 
679584, PONNANI

  

107 26/12/2025 DHANYA M K MANOJKUMAR M 
(HSBN)

NANDANAM HOUSE, 
TRIKKANAPURAM, 

TAVANUR, 
TRIKKANAPURAM, 

679573, PONNANI

  

108 26/12/2025 SAFARULLA R V ISMAYIL (FTHR) RAYINMMARAKKAR, 
NEAR OAM 
THRIKKAV, 

PONNANI, PONNANI, 
679577, PONNANI

  

109 26/12/2025 ATHIKKA KUNHIMON (HSBN) PUTHUPARAMBIL, 
JEELANI NAGAR, 

PONNANI, PONNANI 
SOUTH, 679586, 

PONNANI

  

110 26/12/2025 HANNA THASNEEM 
K

MUJEEB RAHMAN K 
(FTHR)

KOLLANAKAM 
HOUSE, GULAB 

NAGAR, 
EZHUVATHIRUTHI, 

NARIPARAMBU, 
679573, PONNANI

  

111 26/12/2025 SIDHIK HASSAN (FTHR) KUZHIPARAMBIL, 
HILARPALLI, 

PONNANI, PONNANI 
SOUTH, 679586, 

PONNANI

  

112 26/12/2025 K AJITHKUMAR K P KARAPPAN 
(FTHR)

KARUTHEDATH  
HOUSE, 

NANNAMUKKU, 
NANNAMUKKU, 
NANNAMUKKU, 
679574, PONNANI

  



Dec 27, 2025, 7:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

113 26/12/2025 SHAMSU MUHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

MAVUMKUNNATH, 
PONNANI, PONNANI, 

PONNANI 
NAGARAM, 679583, 

PONNANI

  

114 26/12/2025 SHAFIYA P K JALEEL M (HSBN) MENATH HOUSE, 
KATTUMADAM, 

PERUMPADAPPU, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 
679580, PONNANI

  

115 26/12/2025 JAZA FAIZEL FAIZAL K S (FTHR) DAFFODILS, 
THEYYANGHAD, 

PONNANI, PONNANI, 
679577, PONNANI

  

116 26/12/2025 NASIYA JASRIN P MOIDHEEN (FTHR) 44-PAREECHINTE, 
PUTHUPONNANI, 

PONNANI, PONNANI 
SOUTH, 679586, 

PONNANI

  

117 26/12/2025 NABEESA SHAMSU (HSBN) MAVUMKUNNATH 
HOUSE, PONNANI, 

PONNANI, PONNANI, 
679577, PONNANI

  

118 26/12/2025 SULAIKHA T V IBRAHEEM KUTTY V 
M (HSBN)

VELUTHAPPAN, 
PUTHIYIRUTHY, 

PERUMPADAPPU, 
PALAPETTY, 679579, 

PONNANI

  

119 26/12/2025 JULNA LATHEEF (FTHR) PUTHANPEEDIKAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

VELIYANCODE, 
VELIYANCODE, 
VELIYANCODE, 
679579, PONNANI

  



Dec 27, 2025, 7:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

120 26/12/2025 FATHIMMA PARVIN 
N P

RASAK  N P (FTHR) NURUKKUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, EDAPPAL, 

EDAPPAL, 
AYILAKKAD, 679576, 

PONNANI

  

121 26/12/2025 AFIYA A K SALEEM (HSBN) ARAKKALKURUPPATH, 
VELIYANKODE, 
VELIYANKODE, 

VELIYANKODE PO, 
679579, PONNANI

  

122 26/12/2025 AFSAL MOOSA (FTHR) THANDAMKOLIL, 
VELIANKODE, 
VELIANKODE, 

VELIANKODE PO, 
679579, PONNANI

  

123 26/12/2025 ABOOBACKER MUHAMMED (FTHR) KORUVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

KODATHOOR, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 
679580, PONNANI

  

124 26/12/2025 RADIN BIN NAVAS MOHAMED NAVAS 
(FTHR)

PADARIYAKAM, 
PALLIKADAVU 

ROAD, PONNANI, 
PONNANI 

NAGARAM, 679583, 
PONNANI

  

125 26/12/2025 ASKAR  THURAKKAL ALI T (FTHR) THURAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

NARIPARAMBU, 
KALADY, 

ESWARAMANGALAM, 
679573, PONNANI

  

126 26/12/2025 FARHAT C HANEEFA MUHAMED SHAHIN 
(HSBN)

CHETTARAYIL, 
VELIYANKODE, 
VELIYANKODE, 
PAZHANJI MLP, 
679579, PONNANI

  



Dec 27, 2025, 7:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

127 26/12/2025 FARIS MUMNOON 
FIROSUDHEEN 

FIROSUDHEEN 
KATTILAKAM (FTHR)

KATTILAKKAM 
HOUSE, GYM ROAD, 
PONNANI, PONNANI, 

679577, PONNANI

  

128 26/12/2025 MOHAMED 
BASHEER 

MOHAMED MOLLA 
(FTHR)

PULLARA VALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

PERUMUKKU, 
ALAMKODE, 

ALAMKODE, 679585, 
PONNANI

  

129 26/12/2025 KUNHIMON MAMU (FTHR) PUTHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PONNANI, 

PONNANI, PONNANI 
SOUTH, 679586, 

PONNANI

  

130 26/12/2025 IRFAN M J JALEEL M (FTHR) MENATH HOUSE, 
KATTUMADAM, 

PERUMPADAPPU, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 
679580, PONNANI

  

131 26/12/2025 MOHAMMED ANAN 
K 

ANEER K (FTHR) KIZHAKKETHIL, 
KALLURMA, 

NANNAMMUKKU, 
NANNAMMUKKU, 
679575, PONNANI

  

132 26/12/2025 SHAZIA RAFEEQ P P RAFEEQ (FTHR) PUTHAN PURAYIL 
HOUSE, PONNANI, 

PONNANI, PONNANI, 
679577, PONNANI

  

133 26/12/2025 DILEEPKUMAR P THANKAMANI 
(MTHR)

PADARIL, 
PANAMPAD, 

MARANCHERI, 
PURANGU, 679584, 

PONANI

  



Dec 27, 2025, 7:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

134 26/12/2025 MUBASHIRA K RAHID  C K (HSBN) CHERIYAM 
PARAMBIL 

KONCHODATH, 
THEYYANGAD, 

PONNANI, PONNANI, 
679577, PONNANI

  

135 26/12/2025 MUHAMMAD RAFI K M ABOOBAKKAR 
(FTHR)

VALIYAKATH, 
KAILASAMKALAM, 

PONNANI, PONNANI, 
679577, PONNANI

  

136 26/12/2025 BEENA P MANIKANDAN K 
(FTHR)

KAYYALASSERI, 
EZHUVATHIRUTHY 
PULIKKAKADAVU, 

PONNANI, PONNANI, 
679577, PONNANI

  

137 26/12/2025 FARHANA K  SHARAFUDHEEN  
(FTHR)

KOYASSANTAKATH 
HOUSE, TAVANUR, 
EZHUVATHIRUTHY, 

ESWARAMANGALAM, 
679573, PONNANI

  

138 26/12/2025 SHAHANA K B BASHEER K A (FTHR) KUTTIYIL HOUSE, 
NANNAMMUKKU, 
NANNAMMUKKU, 
NANNAMMUKKU 

SOUTH, 679575, 
PONNANI

  

139 26/12/2025 AMINA FARAS FAISAL (FTHR) PANICHAKATHEL 
HOUSE, 

PARICHAKAM, 
MARANCHERY, 
MARANCHERY, 
679581, PONNANI

  

140 26/12/2025 FATHIMATH SIFANA 
K 

ABDULJABBAR 
(HSBN)

VATTAPARAMBIL, 
PURANGU, 

MARANCHERI, 
PURANGU, 679584, 

PONNANI

  



Dec 27, 2025, 7:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

141 26/12/2025 mohammed shahil FAISAL (FTHR) THAIPARAMBIL, 
MARANCHERY, 
MARANCHERY, 
MARANCHERY, 
679581, PONNANI

  

142 26/12/2025 SHIFNA SHIRIN M SALEEM M (FTHR) MANHAMPRAYAKATH, 
PONNANI, PONNANI, 

PONNANI, 679577, 
PONNANI

  

143 26/12/2025 KABEER ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

04/81-A, 
VALIYAPARAMBIL, 

ALAMKODE, 
ALAMKODE, 

ALAMKODE, 679585, 
PONNANI

  

144 26/12/2025 SWAFIYATHU 
SWALIHA P V 

MOHIYIDEEN 
ABDUL SATHAR P V 

(FTHR)

PUTHIYA VEETTIL, 
KODATHOOR, 

PERUMPADAPPU, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 
679580, PONNANI

  

145 26/12/2025 HASEEB 
ALIYAMAKKANAKATH 

MOIDEEN BAVA 
(FTHR)

ALIYAMAKKANAKATH 
HOUSE, PALLIPPADI, 
PONNANI, PONNANI 

SOUTH, 679586, 
PONNANI

  

146 26/12/2025 ASNA MAJIDA ALI (FTHR) KALLAMVALAPPIL, 
VELIYANKODE, 
VELIYANKODE, 
GRAMAM P O, 

679579, PONNANI

  

147 26/12/2025 Afsal  K Sulaikha (MTHR) Karikkalakath House, 
Kallikkada 

Road ,Erikkamanna, 
Ezhuvathiruthy, 

Ponnani, 679577, 
Ponnani

  



Dec 27, 2025, 7:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

148 26/12/2025 ABDUL LATHEEF K 
M 

SIDHEEK K M (FTHR) KURIYAMAKKANAKATH, 
MLA ROAD, 

PONNANI, PONNANI, 
679577, PONNANI

  

149 26/12/2025 MUHSINATH P K FAROOK (FTHR) 44/197-
PAREEKUTTIKANAKATH, 

PUTHUPONNANI, 
PONNANI, PONNANI 

SOUTH, 679586, 
PONNANI

  

150 26/12/2025 ABDULLATHEEF SHAHULHAMEED 
(FTHR)

PANIKKAVEETTIL, 
PUTHIYIRUTHI, 

PERUMPADAPPU, 
PALAPETTY, 679579, 

PONNANI

  

151 26/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
NAJEEB 

ABDUL JABBAR 
(FTHR)

THAIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PARICHAKAM, 
MARANCHERY, 
MARANCHERY, 
679581, PONNANI

  

152 26/12/2025 MUBASHIRA  K P MUBARAK (FTHR) KADAPPARAMBIL, 
ALAMKODE, 
ALAMKODE, 

ALAMKODE, 679585, 
PONNANI

  

153 26/12/2025 RAFKHANA K Abdul Raheem (HSBN) Kathirante, 
Puthankulam, Ponnani, 

Ponnani Nagaram, 
679583, Ponnani

  

154 26/12/2025 HAIRUNNISA SULFI (HSBN) 49/119, 
USSANMARAKKARAKATH, 
NEAR FIRE STATION, 
PONNANI SOUTH PO, 

679586, PONNANI

  



Dec 27, 2025, 7:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

155 26/12/2025 AMMAN VALAPPIL 
SALEEM 

KUNHIMON (FTHR) AMMAN VALAPPIL, 
VELIYANCODE, 
VELIYANCODE, 
VELIYANCODE, 
679579, PONNANI

  

156 26/12/2025 MUHSINATH P K FAROOK (FTHR) 44/197-
PAREEKUTTIKKANAKATH 

HOUSE, 
PUTHUPONNANI, 

PONNANI, PONNANI 
SOUTH, 679586, 

PONNANI

  

157 26/12/2025 MUBASHIRA  K P MUBARAK (FTHR) KADAPPARAMBIL, 
ALAMKODE, 
ALAMKODE, 

ALAMKODE, 679585, 
PONNANI

  

158 26/12/2025 USMAN SULAIMAN (FTHR) EZHUKUDIKKAL, 
AZHAKKAL, 

PONNANI, PONNANI 
NAGARAM, 679583, 

PONNANI

  

159 26/12/2025 JUBERIYA P ASHKKARALI  PALLI 
PARAMBIL (HSBN)

PEEDIYAKKAL, 
PUTHUPONNANI, 

PONNANI, PONNANI, 
679586, PONNANI

  

160 26/12/2025 UMMER FAROOQ ASEES (FTHR) AMBALATH 
VEETTIL, 

KARUKATHIRUTHI, 
PONNANI, PONNANI, 

679577, PONNANI

  

161 26/12/2025 SHAREENA T ASHRAF (FTHR) THAROTHAYIL 
HOUSE, MUKKALA, 

MARANCHERY, 
MARANCHERI, 

679581, PONNANI

  



Dec 27, 2025, 7:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

162 26/12/2025 NASIYA K P LATHEEF (HSBN) VALANGATTE 
HOUSE, 

EZHAVATHIRUTHI, 
PONNANI, PONNANI, 

679577, PONNANI

  

163 26/12/2025 MUBASSIR 
PALAKKAL 

ABDURAHMAN 
PALAKKAL (FTHR)

PALAKKAL, C V 
JUNCTION, 

PONNANI, PONNANI, 
679577, PONNANI

  

164 26/12/2025 SUJI C T SIVADASAN (HSBN) KAKKAT HOUSE, 
EZHUVATHIRUTHY, 
PONNANI, PONNANI, 

679577, PONNANI

  

165 26/12/2025 HASEENA M HAMZA M (FTHR) MARAKKARAKATH 
HOUSE, KUTTIKKAD, 
PONNANI, PONNANI, 

679577, PONNANI

  

166 26/12/2025 SHAFNA 
UMMUKULSU  T V 

SAKKEER  T V  
(FTHR)

THAYYILAVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, PANAMPAD, 

MARANCHERI, 
PURANGA, 679584, 

PONANI

  

167 26/12/2025 MOHAMED AJMAL 
ROSHAN K V

AYOOB K V (FTHR) KALLARA VALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

KOTTATHARA, 
ESWARMANGALAM, 
ESWARAMANGALAM, 

679573, PONNANI

  

168 26/12/2025 SAJITHA SANA P ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

POKKAKKILLATH 
HOUSE, 

MEZHATHUR, 
MEZHATHUR, 
MEZHATHUR, 

679534, PONNANI

  



Dec 27, 2025, 7:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

169 26/12/2025 FA IZA THASNEEM P 
M 

MUHAMMED SALAM 
(HSBN)

KUMMATHAYIL 
HOUSE, 

PALAPPETTY, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 

PALAPPETTY, 
679579, PONNANI

  

170 26/12/2025 ARIFA MUHAMMED (HSBN) KODAKKATTEL, 
AYIRUR, 

PERUMPADAPPU, 
AYIRUR, 679580, 

PONNANI

  

171 26/12/2025 SWETHA SEKHAR B SEKHARAN (FTHR) BADAKKAMELOOR 
HOUSE, 

THAZHATHELPADI, 
VELIYANKODE, 

ERAMANGALAM, 
679587, PONNANI

  

172 26/12/2025 NOOR FALA P T ABDUL KADAR 
(FTHR)

PALATTU THARAYIL 
HOUSE, PURANGU, 

MARANCHERY, 
PURANGU PO, 

679584, PONNANI

  

173 26/12/2025 FATHIMA SANA A V BASHEER AHMED 
MOORIYATH (FTHR)

MOORIYATH HOUSE, 
VELIYANCODE, 
VELIYANCODE, 

GRAMAM, 679579, 
PONNANI

  

174 26/12/2025 SAFA SULAIMAN SULAIMAN (FTHR) VALAPPILKAYIL, 
VELIYANKODE, 
VELIYANKODE, 

VELIYANKODE P O, 
679579, PONNANI

  

175 26/12/2025 IMBAYI ACHARINTE ABDULLA 
ACHARINTE (FTHR)

44/498-ACHARINTE, 
PUTHUPONNANI, 

PONNANI, PONNANI 
SOUTH, 679586, 

PONNANI

  



Dec 27, 2025, 7:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

176 26/12/2025 RASHEEDA P V MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(HSBN)

VARAMBANALAKKAL 
HOUSE, EZHUR, 

THRIKKANDIYOOR, 
THIRUR, 676101, 

PONNANI

  

177 26/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
ALTHAF 

HAMEED (FTHR) 19/278-A 
NAKKOLAKKAL 

HOUSE, 
VELIANCODE, 
VELIANCODE, 
VELIANCODE, 

679579, PONNANI

  

178 26/12/2025 BADUSHA  
KODAKKATTAYIL

MUHAMMEDALI 
(FTHR)

KODAKKATTAYIL 
HOUSE, AYIROOR, 
PERUMPADAPPU, 
AYIROOR, 679580, 

PONNANI

  

179 26/12/2025 SUHRABI P P  SHABEER (HSBN) CHERUNILATH 
HOUSE, TAVANUR, 
EZHUVATHIRUTHY, 

ESWARAMANGALAM, 
679573, PONNANI

  

180 26/12/2025 IMRAN S K ABDUL HAMEED  
(FTHR)

SRANKINTAKATH, 
FIRE STATION 

ROAD, PONNANI, 
PONNANI SOUTH, 
679586, PONNANI

  

181 26/12/2025 FARHA THASNEEM 
U M

FAISAL (FTHR) USSAN 
MARAKKARAKATH, 

KADAVANAD, 
PONNANI, 

KADAVANAD, 
679586, PONNANI

  



Dec 27, 2025, 7:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

182 26/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF KARAPAM 

VEEDU

ABDULLA (FTHR) KARAPPAM 
VEETTIL, J M ROAD, 

PONNANI 
NAGARAM, 
PONNANI 

NAGARAM, 679583, 
PONNANI

  

183 26/12/2025 AJMAL V P MOHAMED ASHRAF  
V P (FTHR)

VATTAPARAMBIL, 
PERUMUKKU, 
ALAMCODE, 

ALANKODE, 679585, 
PONNANI

  

184 26/12/2025 FATHIMA ANEENA 
M 

HANEEFA M (FTHR) MECHERY HOUSE, 
MUKKALA, 

MARANCHERY, 
MARANCHERY, 
679581, PONNANI

  

185 26/12/2025 SHAMSUDDIN A B BAVA A V (FTHR) VELIYATHAYIL 
HOUSE, 

CHANDAPPADI, 
PONNANI, PONNANI, 

679577, PONNANI

  

186 26/12/2025 ASRAF 
PUNNATHUVALAPPIL 

UMMER P V (FTHR) PONNATHUVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, PAZHANJI, 

VELIYANKODE, 
PAZHANJI, 679579, 

PONNANI

  

187 26/12/2025 Rukhiya Habeeb (HSBN) Palakkal House, Near  
Thekkepalli, G H  
Ponnani, Ponnani, 
679586, Ponnani

  

188 26/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
SHAFEEQ 

ABDUL SALEEM 
(FTHR)

KILIYAN KUNNATH, 
NANNAMUKKU, 
NANNAMUKKU, 
NANNAMUKKU 
SOUTH, 679575, 

PONNANI

  



Dec 27, 2025, 7:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

189 26/12/2025 ANAS E A ALI (FTHR) ELLUPPAT, 
THAVALAKULAM, 

VELIIANKODE, 
VELIIANKODE P O, 

679579, PONNANI

  

190 26/12/2025 NASEEMA UMMUHANI (MTHR) THOTTIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUVAIKKARA, 
EDAPPAL, BIYYAM, 

679576, EDAPPAL

  

191 26/12/2025 NABEESU 
KUNHIMOHAMED 

KUNHIMOHAMED 
(HSBN)

VALIYAPARAMBIL, 
KARINKALLATHANI, 

KANHIRAMUKKU, 
KANHIRAMUKKU P 
O, 679584, PONNANI

  

192 26/12/2025 Anjana premanandhan 
EP

Sreeja (MTHR) Anjanam, Othalur, 
Alamkode, othalur, 

679591, Ponnani

  

193 26/12/2025 AYISHA HANAN E S SUBAIR E H (FTHR) 08/EDASSERI 
VALAPPIL, 

PARAKKAL, 
NANNAMMUKKU, 
NANNAMMUKKU, 
679575, PONNANI

  

194 26/12/2025 SAHAL SALAM ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

VALIYAKATH 
PALLIYIL HOUSE, 
VELIYANCODE, 
VELIYANCODE, 

VELIANKODE PO, 
679579, PONNANI

  

195 26/12/2025 SHAHIN SUHAIL SUHAIL 
MOHAMMED (FTHR)

PUTHEN PURAKKAL, 
KOKKUR, 

ALAMKODE, 
KOKKUR, 679591, 

PONNANI

  



Dec 27, 2025, 7:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

196 26/12/2025 MUHAMMED ASHIF 
M V 

ABDULLA KUTTY 
(FTHR)

17/MECHINATH 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

CHIYYANOOR, 
ALANKODE, 

KOKKUR, 679591, 
PONNANI

  

197 26/12/2025 mohammed munees  
moideen v v

moideen v v (FTHR) 08/vattathurvalappil, 
chiyyanur, alankode, 

kokkur, 679591, ponnani

  

198 26/12/2025 Nalakath Kavungalayil  
Abdul Naser 

Fathima  Nalakath 
Kavungalayil  (MTHR)

5/232, Mulamukk, 
Veliancode, Pazhanji, 

679579, Ponnani

  

199 26/12/2025 AMINU T KHADAR (HSBN) THARAKKAL, 
ERIKKAMANNA, 

PONNANI, PONNANI, 
679577, PONNANI

  

200 26/12/2025 SAFEERA V MUHAMMADALI 
(FTHR)

KALLAMVALAPPIL, 
VELIYANCODE, 

VELIAYANCODE, 
GRAMAM, 679579, 

PONNANI

  

201 26/12/2025 SHEREEFA ASHRAF (HSBN) MANJAMBRAYAKAM, 
MUKKADI, 

PONNANI, PONNANI 
SOUTH, 679586, 

PONNANI

  

202 26/12/2025 Mohammed Mishabh P  Rukkiya (MTHR) Palappettintay, 
Puduponnani, Ponnani, 
Ponnani South, 679586, 

Ponnani

  

203 26/12/2025 MALAVIKA M MANIKANDAN  M 
(FTHR)

MELARAYIL, 
MUKKALA, 

MARANCHERY, 
MARANCHERY, 
679581, PONNANI

  



Dec 27, 2025, 7:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

204 26/12/2025 MAJEED KUNHIMARAKKAR 
(FTHR)

THANNITHURAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

AYYOTTICHIRA, 
VELIYANKODE, 

GRAMAM PO, 679579, 
PONNANI

  

205 26/12/2025 Mohammed Shihal M Abdul Razak (FTHR) Manningayil, Pazhanji, 
Veliancode, Pazhanji, 
679579, Veliancode

  

206 26/12/2025 SAHLA N T MOHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

3/203 Nelliparambil 
Thazh, Kakkidipuram, 

Alamkode PO, 
Alamkode, Alamkode, 

679585, Ponnani

  

207 26/12/2025 AKBAR ALI P P SIDHEEK P P (FTHR) Puthuparambil, 
Puthuponnani,Pallippadi, 
Ponnani, Ponnani South, 

679586, Ponnani

  

208 26/12/2025 ABDUL BADOOD USMAN (FTHR) EZHUKUDIKKAL, 
AZHEEKKAL, 

PONNANI, PONNANI 
NAGARAM, 679583, 

PONNANI

  

209 26/12/2025 DILSHA K V SHEREEF K M (FTHR) KOTHODATH 
VALAPPIL, 

CHELAKKADAVU, 
NANNAMUKKU, 
MOOKKUTHALA, 
679574, PONNANI

  

210 26/12/2025 NOUSHAJA M T RUKKIYA (MTHR) 17/ 318 B  Olakattil 
House, 

VELIYANKODE, 
VELIYANKODE, 
VELIYANKODE, 

679579, PONNANAI

  



Dec 27, 2025, 7:53 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PONNANI

Revision identity

211 26/12/2025 AMEEN MOHAMMED 
P 

FATHIMA (MTHR) PULIYAPPURATH, 
PARICHAKAM, 
MARANCHERY, 
MARANCHERY, 
679581, PONNANI

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


